aoAaIANAY

Other Social Statistics



%4

Y. ann Qﬂwﬁuq (Other Social Statistics)

ey A < A Fo A 9 v aa
ADATIAND U Lﬂumiawmwazﬂauclmwumwmmmﬂu‘lwaiu

Hoydundenn vazwsvgnuddsunlasliiimsi 1daa3ianlasunilasly

a

1 4
=

a 1 Y a a Cal 4’?’ [ 2 v @ 9 Y
INLAY %Qﬂ@i‘l’ilﬂﬂ’lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁﬂ!ﬁﬁ‘] Yumnueludany dnnedeaznounnl
< Aa o @ o @
muﬁqwaniz‘vmwmﬂﬂmanﬁvu"lmiummﬂfﬂﬁ;‘uu ﬁmammé’aﬂumamm

wazdanuneuennlasuunlaslyl

o =

Aoy ) v o v v
u@ﬂﬁ]'lﬂuﬂ\illﬂijﬂﬁ’ﬂumﬂyﬁaﬂ’]uﬂﬁgﬂUﬁQﬂN JINNVBYAATUY

g v v 4 y <
anusuas iz mesliiiuuTeuevessgiliataanmsswiluilse Tonily

o aa A &
ﬂﬁWﬁu‘L!1ﬂmﬂ1W‘B’Ji§lu’c’|$Lﬂu‘V]Wﬁlﬂﬁﬂi&"mﬂf‘u

%3

aa A Yy 1 9 o dyw (% A " Yo [l A
adadsavnang laun Joyadiziandeani lildsaegluainiaus
NAIAY 135
o 9 o v @ %
i]'lu’J“Llﬁﬂizﬂuﬂuﬂ?ﬂ’ﬂiﬂ’ﬂiﬂﬂﬂ{]ﬁu?ﬂlmzﬁllﬂﬁﬁli]
o 9 v o A I A o
flﬂu’)uE‘J‘ﬂi$ﬁﬂﬂEJE]‘L!GI?WEWI?@Lﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂlu@ﬂﬁ]?ﬂﬂ?iﬂﬁ"lu
aa 4
amé’fmamuﬁummﬂw
aay =
DAATUAAD I

AAMIUARIRNIAZIEIFY

WYY

anamanaguame (lusrunsnia)



F ynanu

M39aan

319 39.1 Swnudlsziuaunatsnnlaengrueuazaingla wa. 2546 - 2552
[ 9 9 v o A g 1 A o

@919 39.2 1UIUUALIRYAZVIRITEAUNBUAT I TBII L I8IHBI9INNTINY
SUUNAWANNFIBUTT WA, 2550 - 2552
o 9 Yo o o = Yo o A

@319 40 PWIUUAZIBAZYBIAINI IUNMUDIINURIHT 1IN Tevilszanm 2551 - 2552

Mg 41 adaaaegniauly Suunamlsziananuia W 2551 - 2552
o { [ 1 aa ™

M58 421 1WIUNELS0IAZUDINATIANLAZIEIFUYNIUNNEITDTUNTVE NI szinst
TUWUNVINA LAZNGUDY WA, 2550 - 2552
o { Y 1 aa v

M 42.2 UIULELS 0AZVBINANIANLAZIEIFUYNIUNUAITDIUNL I Natlszine

UWUNNVAUHAUNINITNITLINANUHA WA 2550 - 2552

M3e 43 ulisumsuiiuaunnegiamg319Inun (lusianmania) w.a. 2551 - 2553



M 39.1 Snnudisziunumatsnvleengriinauazaainglo w.a. 2546 - 2552

TABLE 39.1 NUMBER OF INSURED PERSONS UNDER THE LAW AND

TO VOLUNTEER: 2003 - 2009

2546 7,434,237 10 175,131 2003
2547 7,831,463 7 200,298 2004
2548 8,225,477 4 241,929 2005
2549 8,537,801 3 322,379 2006
2550 8,781,262 3 400,905 2007
2551 8,779,131 47 514,422 2008
2552 8,637,036 51 647,014 2009
e {l’ﬂi;ll'd o ‘Euﬁ 30 WBIEU W.A. 2553 Note: Date on 30 April, 2010.

'y Ao o P o o
UHavoYa: NoNIVYLASNAIU dninaulsenudenu

Source: Research and Development Division, Social Security Office
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MuAMUA N85 1.7, 2550 - 2552

TABLE 39.2 NUMBER AND PERCENTAGE OF OCCUPATIONAL INJURIES OR

DISEASES BY DEGREE OF LOSS: 2007 - 2009
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Wome: Yeya o Tuii 31 gatnu WA, 2552

2550 2551 2552
2007 2008 2009

9119 / Number

198,652 176,502 123,920

741 613 487
16 15 5
3,259 3,096 1,682

50,525 45,719 32,855
144,111 127,059 88,891

$osay / Percentage

100.0 100.0 100.0
0.4 0.3 0.4

a a a

1.6 1.7 1.4
25.4 26.0 26.5
72.6 72.0 71.7

wnaadeya: dninnunesmunauny dninnulseiuday

Degree of Loss

Total
Death
Permanent Total Disability
Permanent Partial Disabilit
Temporary Disability
> 3 Days
Temporary Disability

<=3 Days

Total
Death
Permanent Total Disability
Permanent Partial Disabilit
Temporary Disability
> 3 Days
Temporary Disability

<=3 Days

Note: Date on 31 October, 2009.

Source: Office of the Workmen's Compensation Fund, Social Security Office.
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M3 40 SrvnazIesazvesrdai Suupmainve s i Yewilszana 2551 - 255

TABLE 40 NUMBER AND PERCENTAGE OF PAWNS BY OCCUPATION OF

RECEIVED PAWN: FISCAL YEARS 2008 - 2009

ER1Y 1,051,243 100.0 1,051,425 100.0 Total
Fua 832,609 792 864,424 822  To Work as Employee
wothuanithu 91,184 87 60429 57  Housewife
H51ms 20,597 20 20973 20  Government Officer
Mg 79,969 76 67,097 64 A Merchant
Haanindnm 13,606 13 20,992 20  Student
WINNUTTINHA 4,782 04 4277 04  Official
INHATNT 8,496 0.8 13,233 1.3 Farmer

o @ o o o s
nmdﬁ’fﬂy‘a: mummﬁummiwﬁnizmwmiwmummmmzmmuuﬂwmuqya

Source: Public Pawnshop Office, Ministry of Social Development and Human Security.



M9 41 adanaegnivhaule Swunmulsziananuda wa. 2551 - 2552

TABLE 41 STATISTICS OF REPORTED INTERESTING CRIMES BY TYPE OF CRIME:

2008 - 2009

2551/2008 2552/2009
Usziananuia Sunda  dwld Suuds NG

Reported Arrested Reported Arrested

ﬂﬁqnanﬁ%uasmnﬁauﬁq 6,637 3,410 5,927 3,214
ﬂ?mhé’ﬁuimmwm 3,974 1,920 3,703 1,811
aaldunsnd 711 408 579 386
ARFINSNE 1,732 951 1415 892
afanmisenale 16 13 5 3
AANUNAY 204 118 225 122

ARTIN 319018 HDZINA 33483 17,680 32,671 18,675
ﬂ?mhé’éuiﬂmmm 3,974 1,920 3,703 1,811
anahdouTaeliwaun 258 181 287 209
aath lime Tasdsyunm 241 181 194 154
AANEIEIND 5,564 2,620 5,452 2,694
AT 19me 18,802 10,450 18,359 11,223
AAUNAUNT LG5 4,644 2,328 4,676 2,584

Type of Crime

Violent Crimes
Murder
Gang Robbery
Robbery
Kidnapping
Arson

Crime Against Person
Murder
Non-negligent

Mansiaughter

Negligent Mansiaughter
Attempted Murder
Assault

Rape



M9 41 adanaegniivhauls Swunmmilssiananuia w.a. 2551 - 2552 (se)
TABLE 41 STATISTICS OF REPORTED INTERESTING CRIMES BY TYPE OF CRIME:

2008 - 2009 (CONTD.)

2551/2008 2552/2009
Usziananuia Sunda  dwld  Suuds NG Type of Crime

Reported Arrested Reported Arrested

anlsznuedenswe 67,188 30,800 59497 25736 Property Crimes
ARaNNSNE 57,457 25,150 50,412 19,945  Theft
ARAITIIMING 2,817 1,797 2,446 1,627  Snatching
AR ALIMING 17 9 14 9 Blackmail
AANTT 13N 251 146 222 131  Extortion
ARFINSNE 1,732 951 1,415 892  Robbery
aRlduning 711 408 579 386 Gang Robbery
ARTUUDI 105 207 170 165 131 Possession of Stolen Goods
aam lidensnd 3,996 2169 4244 2615  Vandalism
aadhaule 43,054 8,565 43,266 8,795 Interestion Crimes
AR ATNTINTOINTEUEUA 20,039 3,588 21,023 3,674  Motorcycle Theft
ARTIINITNTDBUA 2,712 272 3,043 257  Car Theft
aaTasnssuln-nsziie 78 41 87 25 Cattle Theft
AR 195NITUA éf]ﬁﬁf]lmﬂﬁi 230 120 121 49  Agricultural Instruments

Theft



M9 41 adanaegniivhauls Swunmmilssiananuia w.a. 2551 - 2552 (se)

TABLE 41 STATISTICS OF REPORTED INTERESTING CRIMES BY TYPE OF CRIME:

2008 - 2009 (CONTD.)

Usziananuia

anlau-Fesolasas
A (v a 3 A
anlau-Fesounnd
s =) 1
AAUALLEZal
T Y
afanisenala
ay
AARD 1N
.
ARdNueN
Aado o va
aansgiludidering
ARe1BIU
. o
AAMI WU
. o
ARANAR

ARlsmMImszg

AANUAZINILNT TAQaIUn

2551/2008

. 4
RN DN

&

2552/2009

. 4
RN DN

&

Reported Arrested Reported Arrested

16

7,260

12,706

337,201

22,942

75,254

202,852

34,018

2,135

unasdeya: dninnudisuvana

Source: Royal Thai Police.

13

1,796

2,726

495,169

24,072

221,013

213,717

34,197

2,170

12

7231

11,734

369,804

25,942

71,346

236,008

35,369

1,139

1,889

2,882

511,760

26,698

199,872

248,528

35,460

1,202

Type of Crime

Bus Robbery
Taxi Robbery
Rape and Murder
Kidnapping
Cheating and Fraud
Misappropriation
Victimless Crimes
Offensive Weapon
Gambling
Narcotics
Prostitution

Pornography



mse 421 snnunazfesazvesndidinuazieyugniuguasaeiuiiioq inlszma
FWUNMNING HAZNGNDE W.AL. 2550 - 2552

TABLE 42.1 NUMBER AND PERCENTAGE OF JUVENILE CASE HANDLED BY
ALL JUVENILE OBSERVATION AND PROTECTION CENTRE

BY SEX AND AGE GROUP: 2007 - 2009
viH28: AR / Unit: Case

ma/ntjumq 2530 251 2952 Sex/Age Group
2007 2008 2009
31434 / Number
33U 51,128 46,981 18,658 Total
B8 46,593 42,779 17,074 Male
‘Htljﬁ 4,535 4,202 1,584 Female
Sowaz / Percentage
3 100.0 100.0 100.0 Total
Eali] 91.1 91.1 91.5 Male
NN 8.9 8.9 8.5 Female
31434 / Number
3 51,128 46,981 18,658 Total
7-141 8,888 7,183 1,028 7-14 Years
15-181 42,240 39,798 17,630 15-18 Years
Sowaz / Percentage
3 100.0 100.0 100.0 Total
7-141 17.4 15.3 5.5 7-14 Years
15-181 82.6 84.7 94.5 15-18 Years
U %@y‘ﬁ a Judi 31 WOHNAY W.A. 2553 Note: Date on 31 May, 2010.

unastoya: ngunuteyauazansauma AnfnianNszULNUgATITANIALIITY
AFURTIIAZAUATOURANUAZIENIBY NIZNTIYATITY
Source: Data and Information Division, The Office of Juvenile Justice System Development,

Department of Juvenile Observation and Protection, Ministry of Justice.



e 42.2 fﬁ1uammz%’aﬂazmmﬂﬁﬁsﬁm!azmnwgn%’uqudmmuﬁﬁ%dl sz
WMUDMNAUHAUHININIZTNANINAA WA, 2550 - 2552

TABLE 42.2 NUMBER AND PERCENTAGE OF JUVENILE CASE HANDLED BY ALL
JUVENILE OBSERVATION AND PROTECTION CENTRE

BY CAUSE OF OFFENCE: 2007 - 2009

viH28: AR / Unit: Case

. . - 2550 2551 2552
AURAUHINITNITMANUNA Cause of Offence

2007 2008 2009

9119 / Number

3 51,128 46,981 12,408 Total
ANNATOUAST 3,060 2,487 694 Unhappy Family
msﬂmﬁau 20,215 18,774 5,241 Bad Friends
ANNGIULNINATHYND 3,505 3,182 546 Poor
ﬂ’JmeﬂﬁSQmiﬂf 5,539 4,748 1,250 Unaware of the facts
theneaa 79 73 10 Mental Disorder
NLUAZINN 2,432 2,154 515 Quarrel
é’éuﬁ?ﬂgq/ NG 1,870 1,364 315 Persuade / Enforce
fAnAzuod 7,839 8,582 3,192 High-Spirited

GG 6,589 5617 645  Others



M 42.2 S1ounazdegazvesnffiinuazieITUNIUNNE AU Mlszina

IWUNNTUHAUHININIZIIAIMAA WA, 2550 - 2552 (AD)

TABLE 42.2 NUMBER AND PERCENTAGE OF JUVENILE CASE HANDLED BY ALL

JUVENILE OBSERVATION AND PROTECTION CENTRE

BY CAUSE OF OFFENCE: 2007 - 2009 (CONTD.)

: . 2550 2551 2552
AUHAUTINITNIENMAIINHNA

2007 2008 2009

$osay / Percentage

ERLY 100.0 100.0 100.0
ANNATOUAST 6.0 53 5.6
Mmsnuiiiou 39.5 40.0 402
ANNFIULNNATHIND 6.9 6.8 4.4

v 12 02

Anuivin lidemsal 10.8 10.1 10.1
1henada 0.1 0.1 0.1
NZMLINN 4.8 46 42
Aoudngy iy 3.7 2.9 25
Anazuod 153 18.3 25.7
A

U9 12.9 11.9 52

wvasdeya: nqunudeyauazasauma dniniannszuunugasssudniazi Iy

AFURTIIAZAUATOURANUAZIONIYY NTZNTIYATITY

viH28: AR / Unit: Case

Cause of Offence

Total

Unhappy Family

Bad Friends

Unaware of the facts
Mental Disorder
Quarrel

Persuade / Enforce

High-Spirited

Source: Data and Information Division, The Office of Juvenile Justice System Development,

Department of Juvenile Observation and Protection, Ministry of Justice.
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NW.A. 2551 - 2553

TABLE 43 COMPARING OF THE NUMBER OF THE ACCIDENT BY LAND

(IN FESTIVALS): 2008 - 2010

wa
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(10 30.81. - 16 131.81.)
o an
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o oan A e
\FerImasae Ty

2
Ay

2551

2008

401

57.3

4,903

368

52.6

4,803

2552

2009

367

52.4

4,107

373

53.3

4332

2553
Accident
2010
New Year
(29 Dec. - 4 Jan.)
347 Death

49.6 Average Death per Day
3,827 Injured
Song Kran Festival
(10 Apr. - 16 Apr.)
257 Death
51.4 Average Death per day

3,104 Injured

wnastioya: nsutlesiumazussimasisuds nsznsrawnialng

Source: Department of Disaster Prevention and Mitigation, Ministry of Interior.





